
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	AIRDROP	2023-01-01	to	2023-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2023-01-13 ❄		Winter	Hardware	Wonderland	Grant txn_nEH2OK $500.00 $500.00
2023-01-15 dundle.com txn_OXHpvw -$7.46 $492.54
2023-01-15 dundle.com txn_PVHVgE -$68.09 $424.45
2023-01-16 Skrill	Ltd txn_JxHapP -$18.96 $405.49
2023-01-17 Coinbase	transfer txn_gnHdqq -$245.00 $160.49
2023-01-17 MYGIFTCARDSUPPLY txn_XGHwk6 -$58.95 $101.54
2023-01-18 Coinbase	transfer txn_d7H4Qx -$415.00 -$313.46
2023-01-18 ❄		Winter	Hardware	Wonderland	grant	-	Additional	team	member txn_wNHBEY $250.00 -$63.46
2023-01-18 Fee	coverage txn_MNHYlm $15.00 -$48.46
2023-01-31 Repayment	of	funds txn_YRHPG0 $48.46 $0.00

WITHDRAWN:	$813.46.	DEPOSITED:	$813.46. $0.00

AirDrop	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	AirDrop's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


